Prot

9828
9775
9774
10075
10047
9972
9897
10292
10975
10601
10304
10617
10876
10878
10879
10897
100051
10052
10969
10954
10956
10957
10128
10122
10115
11400

10970
10965
10288
10270
11066
11079
11075
11068
11063
11217
10550
10567
10569
10583
10570
11349
11348
11314
11311
11305
11303
11302
11300
11299
11297
11271
10701
10700
10690
11414
11411
11405
11674
11665
11663
11658
11656
11681
11632
10899
10901
11724
11684
11805
11790
11779
11766
11763
11761
11821
11081
11947
11925
11917
12108
12106
12103
12137
12101
12094
11215
11211
11203
11201
12250
12248
12245
12372
12371
12369
12367
12364
12358
12297
12293
12292
12279
12434
12425
12412
12410
12406
12399

data prot

8/6/2017
8/6/2017
8/6/2017
13/6/2017
13/6/2017
9/6/2017
9/6/2017
15/6/2017
23/6/2017
19/6/2017
19/6/2017
19/6/2017
22/6/2017
22/062017
22/6/2017
22/6/2017
13/6/2017
13/6/2017
26/6/2017
23/6/2017
23/6/2017
23/6/2017
14/6/2017
14/062017
14/6/2017
29/6/2017
30/6/2017
23/6/2017
23/6/2017
15/6/2017
15/6/2017
24/6/2017
24/6/2017
24/6/2017
24/6/2017
24/6/2017
27/6/2017
17/6/2017
17/6/2017
17/6/2017
17/6/2017
17/6/2017
28/6/2017
28/6/2017
28/6/2017
28/6/2017
28/0682017
28/6/2017
28/6/2017
28/6/2017
28/6/2017
28/6/2017
28/6/2017
20/6/2017
20/6/2017
20/6/2017
29/6/2017
29/6/2017
29/6/2017
5/7/12017
5/7/2017
5/7/12017
5/7/2017
5/5/2017
5/7/12017
4/7/12017
22/6/2017
22/6/2017
5/7/2017
5/7/12017
06/072017
6/7/12017
6/7/2017
6/7/12017
6/7/2017
6/7/12017
6/7/2017
24/6/2017
71712017
7/712017
71712017
10/7/2017
10/7/2017
10/7/2017
10/7/2017
10/7/2017
10/7/2017
27/6/2017
27/6/2017
27/6/2017
27162017
11/7/2017
11/7/12017
11/7/2017
13/7/12017
13/7/2017
13/7/12017
13/7/2017
13/7/12017
13/7/2017
12/7/12017
12/7/2017
12/7/12017
12/7/2017
13/7/12017
13/7/2017
13/7/12017
13/7/2017
13/7/12017
13/7/2017

data arrivo

05/06/2017
06/06/2017
06/06/2017
07/06/2017
07/06/2017
08/06/2017
08/06/2017
08/06/2017
10/06/2017
12/06/2017
12/06/2017
12/06/2017
13/06/2017
13/06/2017
13/06/2017
13/06/2017
13/06/2017
13/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
15/06/2017
15/06/2017
15/06/2017
15/06/2017
15/06/2017
15/06/2017
15/06/2017
15/06/2017
16/06/2017
17/06/2017
17/06/2017
17/06/2017
17/06/2017
17/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
20/06/2017
20/06/2017
20/06/2017
20/06/2017
20/06/2017
20/06/2017
21/06/2017
21/06/2017
21/06/2017
21/06/2017
21/06/2017
21/06/2017
21/06/2017
22/06/2017
22/06/2017
22/06/2017
22/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
23/06/2017
24/06/2017
26/06/2017
26/06/2017
26/06/2017
26/06/2017
26/06/2017
26/06/2017
26/06/2017
26/06/2017
26/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
27/06/2017
28/06/2017
28/06/2017
28/06/2017
28/06/2017
28/06/2017
28/06/2017

Intestazione ditta

COGETA SRL

PAPA NICOLA SRL

EDIL 3C SRL

MONACI DEMOLIZIONI SPECIALI
CIPRIANI COSTRUZIONI SRL
CRESCIMBENI CARLO SRL

DALLAPE' MAURO & C SNC
TATANGELO CIRO SRL

SPORALLI SRL

PATELLA SRL U.

ELECTRA 2000 SRL A SOCIO UNICO
ABE SRL

CENTROSTRADE SRL

WOODEN BUILDING SRL

VIVAI BARRETTA GARDEN SRL
IMPRESA DI COSTRUZIONE EDILECO TELARUCCI SRL
GREEN WALLAS COSTRUZIONI SRL
CARDINALETTI SRL

IMPRESA EDILE STRADALE E AFFINI MONTESI
NEW EDIL COSTRUZIONI

A.D.A. SIGNAL SRL

D. LETTROTECNICA SRL

LA DUE BC SRL

EDIL COLELLA SRL

VALLERIANI ENRICO

AREA DELTA SOC. COOP. AGRICOLA FORESTALE
B.ie snc di Bravi Francesco ed Ubaldo
ERRECI SEGNALETICA SRL

GATTI E PURINI

IMPIGLIA LUIGI

IMPRESA DI CINTIO SRL

DELL'ORSO APPALTI SRL
EDILBENINCASA SRL

MORONI GASPARE DI MORONI NATALIA

DELTA AMBIENTE SOC. COOP. AGR.
COSTRUZIONI NASONI SRL

ECOGRID SRL

ELETTROSYSTEM SRL

TISATO MASSIMO

DUEZETA COSTRUZIONI SRL

DORICA LEGNAMI CASTELLANI SRL

CORESUN SRL

MOSCARIELLO COSTRUZIONI SRL
LE.MAN.SRL DI MANCINI VINICIO & C. SRL
|AZIENDA AGRICOLA MAISTO LUIGI SRL UNLLE
COCCIA VINCENZO SRL

MANCINI ILIO SRL

CAMPANIA SONDA SRL

TECNOCOPERTURE DI PRINCIPI FABIO & C SAS
CPR SRL

IMPRESA CARCONE LIBERATO SRL

CASARIL GIACOMO

IMPRESA MOLINO SRL

PTM PERFORAZIONI E COSTRUZIONI SNC
LIFE SRL

EDILFLORIO SRL

DELTA SEGNALETICA SRL

MFC CONSOLIDAMENTI SRL

RODOLICO PIETRO

FRANCUCCI SRL

COSTRUZIONI ING. PERFETTI SRL

IMPRESA COSTRUZIONI MENTUCCI ALDO SRL
GM COSTRUZIONI SRL

S.C.R. ITALIA SRL

IMPRESA COSTRUZIONI F.LLI RINALDI SRL
MARCHEGIANI IMPIANTI SRL

SOGEM SRL

LANCIA SRL

S.M. SEGNALETICA MONTEFELTRO DI CRESCENTINI MARIANO
AVR IMPIANTI SRL

CO.GE.CA. SRL

FASIS DI CHIATTI V & C SNC

PROGETTO SEGNALETICA SRL

PMP COSTRUZIONI SRL

CIABOCCO SRL

NEW HOUSE SPA

GUIDARELLI GEOM. LANFRANCO

AIRLOGIC SRL

DALMAZI Sri

IDRAULICA PAGLIARE DI GENTILE & SULPIZI SNC
V. & F. GROUP SRL

EDILSERVICE DI PALANCA MARCO SAS
LARES - LAVORI DI RESTAURO SRL

STRADE E AMBIENTE SRL

ERA SRL

EDILGEMA SRL

MONTEDIL SRL

GBM SOC COOPERTIVA

Duca Marco & C. snc

RIGON COSTRUZIONI SNC

CIMS SRL

EDIL RENTAL GROUP SRL

IMPRESA EDILE E STRADALE GENTILE VITTORINO
PETRINI FRANCO

LORIS COSTRUZIONI DI FLORIO LORIS
METALSTRADE SRL

CIULLO RESTAURI SRL

GEO SERVICE SAS

EDILSTRADE MINTURNO SRL

OLIMPIA COSTRUZIONI SRL

CIANNAVEI SRL

BELVEDERE 2009 SRL

MAMMOLI EDILIZIA SRL

IN.CO.BIT SUD SRL

TERMOSERVIZI SNC DI AGOSTINELLI E SAMPAOLO
EDILASFALTI SNC DI SABBATINELLI NANDO & C.
G.G.G. SRL - GEG SEGNALETICA
ANTONINI SRL
BRAVI SRL
PRO.REDIL SRL

Sora (FR)

Macera
San Benedetto Del Tronto
Scanzorosciate (Bg)
Cerreto D'esi (AN)
Cingoli MC
Cavedine (PN)

Sora (FR)

Mascalucia (Ct)
Montorio Al Vomano (Te)
Montaquila (Is)

Castel San Giorgio (Sa)
Ostravetere (AN)
Castelfidardo

Melito Di Napoli NA|
Milano
Gambellara (Vi)
Falerone (FM)

Serra San Quirico An

Monteroberto (An)
Lucignano (Ar)

Forli'

CITTA' DI CASTELLO (Pg)

Frontone (PU)
Basciano (TE)
Acquasanta Terme
Cingoli
L'Aquila
San Saverino Mc
Serra San Quirico (An)
Pescara
Camerano (AN)
Pesaro (PU)

Osimo

Ravenna
Fano (PU)

Borghetto S. Spirito (Sv)
Martinsicuro (Te)
Verona
Ascoli Piceno
Ancona
Venegono Superiore (Va)
Melfi (PZ)
 Apiro
Melito (NA)

Mosciano S. Angelo (Te)
Belforte Del Chienti
Agropoli (SA)

Osimo

Darfo Boario Terme (Bs)
Scauri (LT)

Roma
Vasto (CH)

Corato BA
Trivento (Cb)
Vasto (CH)

Falconara Marittima
Agropoli (SA)

Lercara Friddi (Pa)
Treia (MC)

Piobbico (PU)
Senigliia (AN)

Fano (PU)

Pesaro (PU)

Ascoli Piceno
Arcevia

Napoli
Pergola Pu
Sassocorvaro
Torre Annunziata (Na)
Angri (SA)

Cingoli
Campogalliano (MO
Asti

San Ginesio (Mc)

Felegara Di Medesano ( PR)
Pergola (PU)

San Miniato (Pi)

Montecassiano
Cellino Attanasio (Te)
Agrigento
Pergola
Venezia
Chieti
Teramo
Veroli (FR)

Loreto
Perugia
Cupramontana (AN)
Vallarsa (TN)

Castel Guelfo (Bo)

Fano (PU)

Rieti
Sant'Omero (TE)
Basciano (TE)
Perugia (Pg)
Taurisano (LE)
Pescara
Minturno (LT)

Forli
Ascoli Piceno
Roma
Todi (Pg)

Ancona
Castelfidardo

Montelupone (MC)
Angolo Terme (Bs)
Bastia Umbra (Pg)
Castelfidardo
Napoli
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12393
12390
12382
12378
12528
12576
12575
12571
12604
12595
12593
12592
12585
12583
12577
12607
12658
12657
12654
12653
12650
12648
12646
12644
12643

12641

12639
12637
12636
12634
12633
12631
12629
12627
12616
12609

13/7/2017
13/7/2017
13/7/2017
13/7/2017
14/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017

15/7/2017

15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017
15/7/2017

28/06/2017
28/06/2017
28/06/2017
28/06/2017
29/06/2017
29/06/2017
29/06/2017
29/06/2017

29/06/2017 L.

29/06/2017
29/06/2017
29/06/2017
29/06/2017
29/06/2017
29/06/2017
29/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017

30/06/2017

30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017
30/06/2017

ALCOR SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
FRANCA GIORGIO SRL

SIMOS SERVICE SRL

TECHNOGROUP INTERNATIONAL SRL
S. DI UCCHEDDU FEDERICO
FRANCINELLA ENRICO SRL
BARTOLINI SRL

IMPRESA EDILE GRACIOTTI MAURO

MADONNA COSTRUZIONI SRL

REMO MORPURGO E FIGLI INGG. ROBERTO E LUCIANO SNC
ADRIATICA BITUMI SPA/

EDIL COSTRUZIONIGIANNERAMO

EDILCOSTRUZIONI GIANNERAMO SRL

MOSCHINI SNC DI_MOSCHINI UDILIO

FLUSSACQUA NUOVA SRL UNIPERSONALE
PERNA ECOLOGIA SRL

CONSORZIO STABILE REAS

BRUTTI SRL

FEDELE DI DONATO SRL

LLSET. SRL

TIMBERG SR.L.

CAV. ALDO ILARI SNC

CREA COSTRUZIONI SRL

CPL CONCORDIA SOC. COOP.

MD APPALTI SRL

TECNOVERDE COSTRUZIONI SRL
GUBELA SPA

CAM PERFORAZIONI SRL

L IDROTERMOELETTRICA SRL
G.M. DI IMPROTA GERARDO
RUAHCREA SRL

STACCHIO IMPIANTI SRL
CON.AR.T. SOC. CONS ARL.L.
MARCHETTI MAURO

Napoli

Pesaro (PU)
Gualdo Cattaneo (Pg)
Corridonia (MC)
Gonnosfanadiga (VS)
Osimo

Recanati (MC)
Osimo
Castelfidardo
Castelfidardo
Rosciano (SA)
Senigallia (AN)
Ascoli Piceno
L'aquila

L'Aquila
Castelfidardo
Foligno

Marigliano

Teramo

Porto Recanati (Mc)
Teramo

Genova

Spoltore (PE)
Sassoferrato (AN)
Loreto

Concordia Sulla Secchia (MO)

L'aquila (AQ)

Penna S. Andrea (TE)
Castiglione Delle Stiviere (MN)
Falconara Marittima

San Benedetto Del Tronto
Castelfidardo

Castelfidardo

Pollenza (MC)

Narni (TR)

S. Severino Marche (Mc)
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